Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Davies - (1178310) - Harrogate District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.54

1:27.60

3:00.22
6:25.62
58.03
4:26.19
46.66

1:51.44

42.35

3:11.21

3:32.31

to LC

37.10

1:28.60

3:02.10
6:29.30
58.60
4:28.20
47.10

1:52.10

42.80

3:13.00

3:34.20

SC WA
Pts

167

134

167

166
79
91

101
78

142

168
137

Date

18/05/14

16/05/15

26/04/15
04/07/15
17/06/14
29/09/14
17/06/14
29/09/14

17/05/15

03/01/15
17/05/14

Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships
Harrogate & District Club Championships
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate & District Club Championships
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Venue

Bishop Aukland

Bishop
Auckland

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Bishop
Auckland

Harrogate

Bishop Aukland

License

NE4302

NE150261

NE150215
NE151003
NE4988
NE14528
NE4988
NE14528

NE150261

NE150216
NE4302
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Level

4

4
3

3
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