## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Freddie Davies - (1178310) - Harrogate District SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.54	37.10	167	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	NE4302	3
100 Freestyle	1:27.60	1:28.60	134	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150261	3
200 Freestyle	3:00.22	3:02.10	167	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
400 Freestyle	6:25.62	6:29.30	166	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE151003	3
50 Breaststroke	58.03	58.60	79	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	NE4988	4
200 Breaststroke	4:26.19	4:28.20	91	29/09/14	Harrogate & District Club Championships	Harrogate	NE14528	4
50 Butterfly	46.66	47.10	101	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	NE4988	4
100 Butterfly	1:51.44	1:52.10	78	29/09/14	Harrogate & District Club Championships	Harrogate	NE14528	4
50 Backstroke	42.35	42.80	142	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150261	3
200 Backstroke	3:11.21	3:13.00	168	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	NE150216	3
200 Individual Medley	3:32.31	3:34.20	137	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	NE4302	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS